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Williston Northampton School
Boys Cross Country Honor Roll

5 K course established in September 2017

Updated October 30, 2023

Name

Nat Markey
William Chalfant
Nick Sinofsky
Brody Richardson
Oscar DeFrancis
Carter Cleary
Jonah Berry Brown
Jeff Warner
Calvin Klumpp
Jackson Ayers
Jeremy Dube

. Daniel Simpson

Jerry Landman

. Chance Thorne-Begland
. Jackson Estes

Date

10/26/19
10/29/22
10/21/17
10/14/23
10/26/19
10/29/22
10/28/23
9/23/23
10/28/23
9/23/23
10/28/23
10/26/19
10/26/19
10/29/22
10/28/23

Opponent/Meet

Shaler
Shaler
Taft

Avon
Shaler
Shaler
Shaler
WA, NMH
Shaler
WA, NMH
Shaler
Shaler
Shaler
Shaler
Shaler

Time

17:08
17:19
17:26
17:29
17:40
18:12
18:14
18:24
18:24
18:33
18:34
18:46
18:53
18:54
19:05



